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Sample Size: 1000 Welsh Adults
Fieldwork: 2nd - 4th July 2012

Westmlnstngotmg Constltuengy Voting Gender Age Social Grade Region
Intention Intention
tb | tb | Midand |-y i Cangjfﬂ:nd South | South
Total Con | Lab Plaid | Con | Lab Plaid | Male | Female [18-24]25-39|40-59] 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | West Wales Wales
Dem Dem Wales Wales
Wales East West
Central
Weighted Sample 1000 | 175|413| 33 | 76 | 144|390 | 51 |131)|478| 522 |123]|223]|342]312| 470 | 530 191 207 223 207 172
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
April July
12- 16 2-4
Westminster: Headline Voting Intention
Lab 50 54 0 100 O 0 0 96 12 29| 52 55 74 45 63 44| 42 64 48 48 56 57 61
Con 23 23 100 O 0 0 95 2 16 5 23 23 13 25 16 32| 30 17 24 30 23 22 14
Plaid 12 10 0 0 0 100| O 1 0 60 | 11 9 7 14 11 7 12 8 15 9 8 8 10
Lib 7 4 0 0 100 O 1 0 64 1 4 5 1 4 5 5 7 2 3 4 6 4 6
Other 9 9 0 0 0 0 4 1 8 5 10 8 5 12 6 12 9 9 10 11 7 9 9
Westminster: Non Voters
Would not vote 7 10 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 5 8 12 22 12 9 4 9 11 9 6 14 9 11
Don't know 13 14 0 0 0 0 2 4 12 7 9 18 12 13 16 13| 14 13 12 16 13 15 12
Constituency Voting Intention
Lab 48 50 5 89 3 4 0 100 O 0 | 48 53 67 37 58 46| 37 62 44 44 50 54 61
Con 19 19 84 0 5 0 |100 O 0 0] 20 17 15 21 12 24| 25 13 18 25 19 20 10
Plaid 18 17 4 8 3 96 0 0 0 100| 18 16 13 22 21 11| 20 14 24 20 18 13 9
Lib 7 7 4 1 89 0 0 0 100 O 5 8 3 9 5 8 9 4 6 5 8 6 8
Other 8 8 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 2 11 4 11 8 8 9 7 6 7 11
Non Voters
Would not vote 9 11 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 9 12 22 12 11 5 9 12 11 7 14 9 10
Don't know 13 12 7 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 8 16 14 11 15 8 13 11 9 14 12 12 12
List Voting Intention
Lab 33 35 7 60 13 12 4 60 11 26 | 33 38 52 27 43 28| 31 39 36 33 37 34 37
Plaid 22 20 10 19 19 63|10 18 16 47| 21 19 15 25 20 19| 20 21 18 26 18 20 20
UKIP 10 12 16 4 0 8 19 4 7 8 14 9 7 14 8 15| 13 11 12 15 7 14 11
Con 13 11 a7 1 10 4 46 1 6 6 11 11 8 12 8 15| 14 8 16 9 10 10 9
Lib 9 8 12 5 54 3 12 5 53 3 8 9 10 6 7 11| 11 6 7 6 8 11 11
Green 9 7 3 6 5 9 4 7 7 6 5 10 4 12 5 6 6 8 8 4 10 6 7
Other 4 6 5 5 0 2 6 6 0 5 7 5 5 4 9 6 5 8 3 8 10 5 6
Non Voters
Would not vote 11 13 9 6 0 6 9 5 1 6 11 15 22 15 12 10| 12 14 12 10 19 13 11
Don't know 15 13 9 4 0 4 4 4 3 5 7 19 16 12 14 11| 14 12 11 15 12 14 13
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